O 0O NGO UL A, WNPR

3/29/2023
5/10/2023
5/16/2023
5/19/2023
6/16/2023
6/24/2023
6/29/2023
7/20/2023
8/17/2023

Officer-Involved Shootings
4620 Glendale Rd NW

5401 Eastern Ave SE
201 Adams St SE

2525 Tingley Dr SW
2321 Carlisle Blvd NE
100 98th St NW

905 Louisiana Blvd NE
557 Tramway Blvd NE
301 Rhode Island St SE

Non-Fatal
Non-Fatal
Non-Fatal
Fatal
Non-Fatal
Fatal
Fatal
Fatal
Non-Fatal

Case:
Case:
Case:
Case:
Case:
Case:
Case:
Case:
Case:

23-0024809
23-0037214
23-0038880
23-0039782
23-0047865
23-0050102
23-0051644
23-0057640
23-0065713


https://www.cabq.gov/police/news/apd-releases-details-of-officer-involved-shooting-in-sw-albuquerque
https://www.cabq.gov/police/news/apd-releases-details-of-officer-involved-shooting-in-se-albuquerque
https://www.cabq.gov/police/news/apd-releases-details-of-officer-involved-shooting-at-adams-st-in-se-albuquerque
https://www.cabq.gov/police/news/apd-releases-details-of-officer-involved-shooting-at-apartment-near-tingley-and-central-sw
https://www.cabq.gov/police/news/apd-releases-details-of-officer-involved-shooting-at-sw-market
https://www.cabq.gov/police/news/apd-releases-details-of-officer-involved-shooting-of-stabbing-suspect-1
https://www.cabq.gov/police/news/apd-releases-update-to-officer-involved-shooting
https://www.cabq.gov/police/news/apd-releases-details-of-recent-officer-involved-shooting-11

