

	2023	Officer-Involved Shootings		
1	3/29/2023	4620 Glendale Rd NW	Non-Fatal	Case: 23-0024809
2	5/10/2023	5401 Eastern Ave SE	Non-Fatal	Case: 23-0037214
3	5/16/2023	201 Adams St SE	Non-Fatal	Case: 23-0038880
4	5/19/2023	2525 Tingley Dr SW	Fatal	Case: 23-0039782
5	6/16/2023	2321 Carlisle Blvd NE	Non-Fatal	Case: 23-0047865
6	6/24/2023	100 98th St NW	Fatal	Case: 23-0050102
7	6/29/2023	905 Louisiana Blvd NE	Fatal	Case: 23-0051644
8	7/20/2023	557 Tramway Blvd NE	Fatal	Case: 23-0057640
9	8/17/2023	301 Rhode Island St SE	Non-Fatal	Case: 23-0065713